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Trussville Red Wave Classic 2023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  2   50 Meter Dash 5-6 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Alabama Heat NTDavis, Brie'La _________3

Rec Runners 11.00Crenshaw, Addison _________4

Rec Runners 11.35Migliore, Anna _________5

Unattached NTMcwillie, Philema _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached NTHarris, Malia _________3

Alabama Heat NTCollier, Heaven _________4

Rec Runners NTRuise, Lauryn _________5

Alabama Tita NTAustin, Parker _________6

Event  1   50 Meter Dash 5-6 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Parker Track NTDavis, Zevyn _________1

Alabama Heat NTMontgomery, Xavier _________2

Rec Runners 10.90Garrett, Aiden _________3

Rec Runners 10.13Migliore, James _________4

Rec Runners 10.65Smith, Legend _________5

Bama Speed T 12.00Blanks, Zaiden _________6

Parker Track NTDavis, Malik _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTHalpin, Jace _________1

Alabama Heat NTCooper Iii, Quincy _________2

Alabama Heat NTDavis, Braxus _________3

Alabama Heat NTMontgomery, Zameer _________4

Alabama Heat NTShelton, Ace _________5

Rec Runners NTMelvin, Graham _________6

Parker Track NTSmall, Zolton _________7

Event  4   50 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Parker Track NTYoung, Aria _________2

Rec Runners 9.73Nichols, Bella _________3

Alabama Heat 8.00Redd, Lauren _________4

Rec Runners 9.55Garrett, Taylor _________5

Rec Runners NTRue, Corlin _________6

Parker Track NTStevenson, Lyric _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bama Speed T NTTerry, Kinsley _________2

Rec Runners NTHall, Zoe _________3

Alabama Heat NTParks, Alissa _________4

Rec Runners NTAmacher, Anna Kate _________5

Bama Speed T NTJackson, Lynda _________6

Redlane runn NTGermany, Emani _________7

Event  3   50 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Alabama Heat NTShelton, Prince _________2

Bama Speed T 10.00Smiley, Grayson _________3

Stonegate 9.41Johnston, Cooper _________4

Rec Runners 9.41Reese, Tyler _________5

Rec Runners 11.38White, Leo _________6

Redlane runn NTNaylor, Zakari _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners NTGurley, Noah _________2

Rec Runners NTGreen, JT _________3

Parker Track NTNicholson, Arnold _________4

Redlane runn NTPatrick, Mason _________5

Alabama Heat NTSigler, Skylor _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Alabama Heat NTCurry Jr, Robert R J _________2

Alabama Stri NTRobertson, Robine _________3

Rec Runners NTParkman, Thomas _________4

Rec Runners NTSoodeen, Lawrence _________5

Unattached NTBattles, Ayden _________6

Event  6   50 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners NTCwright, Ashtyn Wright _________2

Rec Runners NTCarter, Lauryn _________3

Bama Speed T 9.00Taylor, Khloe _________4

Alabama Heat NTKing, Jaid _________5

Unattached NTHale, Sydney _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Parker Track NTYoung, Siara _________2

Rec Runners NTThomas, Harper _________3

Rec Runners NTTinsley, Zaina _________4

Redlane runn NTGermany, Erionna _________5

Rec Runners NTCarr, Makaylee _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Parker Track NTLacey, Avery _________2

Unattached NTCrow, Molly _________3

Rec Runners NTBryant, Zoey _________4

Bama Speed T NTMosely, Kennedy _________5

Iron City Sp NTPerry, Destiny _________6
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Trussville Red Wave Classic 2023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  5   50 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Redlane runn NTDaniels, Cortaven _________2

Rec Runners NTLagat, Isaac _________3

Ko.Flamezeli 7.20Rowell, Isaiah _________4

Rec Runners 9.40Mckay, Jeremiah _________5

Redlane runn NTPierce Jr, Benson _________6

Iron City Sp NTCain, Aric _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached NTSharp, Decker _________2

Redlane runn NTFarley, Quindez _________3

Rec Runners NTGann, Jaiden _________4

Redlane runn NTMaddox lll, Rance _________5

Rec Runners NTWatkins Jr, Boris _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Iron City Sp NTBrooks, Laquienten _________2

Redlane runn NTWilliams, Kaeden _________3

Stonegate NTJohnston, Copeland _________4

Redlane runn NTHinkle, Amari _________5

Alabama Heat NTElmore, Jordan _________6

Event  128   50 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Parker Track NTLacey, Ariyana _________2

Bama Speed T 9.00Edwards, Talia _________3

Bama Speed T 8.42Nord, Madison _________4

Bama Speed T 8.50Madison, Zoey _________5

Unattached NTGoff, Anna _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached NTDorough, Ella _________3

Iron City Sp NTSmith, Kennedy _________4

Parker Track NTSedlacek, Maci _________5

Ko.Flamezeli NTWashington, Taylor _________6

Event  127   50 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Iron City Sp NTJones, Myles _________2

Redlane runn NTHunt, Zyan _________3

Iron City Sp NTHudson, Amar'e _________4

Ko.Flamezeli NTDavis, Mason _________5

Alabama Heat NTEdwards, Jensen _________6

Parker Track NTDavid, Elijah _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached NTShanklin, Elijah _________2

Alabama Heat NTBandy, Jase _________3

Unattached NTSharp, Watt _________4

Iron City Sp NTHayes, Kendyl _________5

Alabama Stri NTDavis, Corey _________6

Event  8   1500 Meter Run 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ST Louis Sco 6:04.00Glaze, Jordan _________1

Event  10   1500 Meter Run 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rec Runners NTHerrin, Daly _________2

Event  7   1500 Meter Run 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 7:08.00Cormier, Wilkes _________3

Unattached NTTaylor, Bryson _________4

Rec Runners NTStinnett, Jarret _________5

Rec Runners NTRood, Zack _________6

Rec Runners NTWilkerson, Duke _________7

Event  9   1500 Meter Run 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Heat 5:57.00King, Alton _________1

Unattached NTBarbee, Thomas _________2

Rec Runners NTSantiago, Avery _________3

Event  11   1500 Meter Run 13-14 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Iron City Sp NTBlackman, Merrick _________4

Event  92   1500 Meter Run 15-18 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Youth N Acti 5:15.00Washington, Tyson _________5

Rec Runners NTBrown, Judson _________6

Unattached NTSpates, Loughton _________7
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Trussville Red Wave Classic 2023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  14   100 Meter Dash 5-6 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NTMcwillie, Philema _________1

Alabama Heat NTDavis, Brie'La _________2

Rec Runners 23.00Migliore, Anna _________3

Alabama Heat 19.13Collier, Heaven _________4

Rec Runners 22.00Crenshaw, Addison _________5

Alabama Tita NTAustin, Parker _________6

Rec Runners NTRuise, Lauryn _________7

Event  13   100 Meter Dash 5-6 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Alabama Heat NTCooper Iii, Quincy _________1

Bama Speed T 21.00Blanks, Zaiden _________2

Rec Runners 21.00Migliore, James _________3

Alabama Heat 19.20Montgomery, Xavier _________4

Alabama Heat 19.40Montgomery, Zameer _________5

Rec Runners 21.00Smith, Legend _________6

Rec Runners 22.00Garrett, Aiden _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama Heat NTDavis, Braxus _________1

Rec Runners NTMelvin, Graham _________2

Parker Track NTDavis, Malik _________3

Alabama Heat NTShelton, Ace _________4

Parker Track NTSmall, Zolton _________5

Rec Runners NTHalpin, Jace _________6

Parker Track NTDavis, Zevyn _________7

Event  16   100 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached NTGregory, Hadley _________1

Rec Runners 20.00Garrett, Taylor _________2

Alabama Heat 18.70Smith, Jamiya _________3

Alabama Heat 15.91Redd, Lauren _________4

Alabama Heat 16.08Parks, Alissa _________5

Rec Runners 20.00Nichols, Bella _________6

Rec Runners NTHall, Zoe _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bama Speed T NTTerry, Kinsley _________2

Rec Runners NTAmacher, Anna Kate _________3

Bama Speed T NTJackson, Lynda _________4

Parker Track NTYoung, Aria _________5

Rec Runners NTRue, Corlin _________6

Redlane runn NTGermany, Emani _________7

Event  15   100 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners 18.80Reese, Tyler _________2

Rec Runners 17.00Watkins, Boshe _________3

Alabama Heat 15.49Shelton, Prince _________4

Alabama Heat 15.98Curry Jr, Robert R J _________5

Bama Speed T 18.50Smiley, Grayson _________6

Stonegate 20.27Johnston, Cooper _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Parker Track NTNicholson, Arnold _________2

Unattached NTMcwillie, Joshua _________3

Rec Runners 23.00White, Leo _________4

Rec Runners NTMitchell, Bradley _________5

Redlane runn NTPatrick, Mason _________6

Alabama Stri NTRobertson, Robine _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners NTGurley, Noah _________2

Alabama Heat NTSigler, Skylor _________3

Rec Runners NTGreen, JT _________4

Rec Runners NTSoodeen, Lawrence _________5

Rec Runners NTSmalley, Ford _________6

Redlane runn NTNaylor, Zakari _________7

Event  18   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Parker Track NTLacey, Avery _________1

Alabama Heat 20.13Montgomery, Zoe _________2

Bama Speed T 18.00Taylor, Khloe _________3

Alabama Heat 16.19King, Jaid _________4

Rec Runners 17.40Tinsley, Zaina _________5

Alabama Heat 18.28Montgomery, Zavanna _________6

Redlane runn NTGermany, Erionna _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners NTBallard, Zion _________2

Iron City Sp NTPerry, Destiny _________3

Unattached NTWalker, Aubrey _________4

Rec Runners NTCarr, Makaylee _________5

Rec Runners NTCarter, Lauryn _________6

Parker Track NTYoung, Siara _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached NTHale, Sydney _________2

Unattached NTCrow, Molly _________3

Rec Runners NTBryant, Zoey _________4

Rec Runners NTMigliore, Grace _________5

Rec Runners NTCwright, Ashtyn Wright _________6

Rec Runners NTColeman, Aria _________7
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Trussville Red Wave Classic 2023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  17   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Rec Runners 18.80Mckay, Jeremiah _________2

Rec Runners 16.68Watkins Jr, Boris _________3

Ko.Flamezeli 14.01Rowell, Isaiah _________4

Alabama Heat 14.10Elmore, Jordan _________5

Alabama Heat 16.89Newton, Caleb _________6

Redlane runn NTPulliam, Jayden _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Rec Runners NTTerry, Justus _________2

Redlane runn NTWilliams, Kaeden _________3

Rec Runners NTGann, Jaiden _________4

Iron City Sp NTBrooks, Laquienten _________5

Unattached NTSharp, Decker _________6

Redlane runn NTDaniels, Cortaven _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Redlane runn NTPierce Jr, Benson _________2

Iron City Sp NTWright, Langston _________3

Redlane runn NTMaddox lll, Rance _________4

Rec Runners NTIsbell, Keegan _________5

Rec Runners NTZeigler, Austin _________6

Alabama Heat NTRoseman, Caden _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Redlane runn NTJones, Jayvian _________2

Rec Runners NTLagat, Isaac _________3

Redlane runn NTHinkle, Amari _________4

Iron City Sp NTCain, Aric _________5

Rec Runners NTCahoon, Jacob _________6

Rec Runners NTWoyak, Austin _________7

Event  20   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners NTHarrell, Zoey _________1

Alabama Heat 15.97Turner, Kori _________2

Bama Speed T 14.00Edwards, Talia _________3

Bama Speed T 13.60Madison, Zoey _________4

Bama Speed T 13.99Nord, Madison _________5

Ko.Flamezeli 14.50Washington, Taylor _________6

Rec Runners 17.50Hall, Aleah _________7

Unattached NTDorough, Ella _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners NTRosa, Arabella _________1

Iron City Sp NTHollis, Khari _________2

Parker Track NTLacey, Ariyana _________3

Rec Runners NTStalls, Emma _________4

Rec Runners NTWeber, Sahayli _________5

Iron City Sp NTSmith, Kennedy _________6

Rec Runners NTWilson, Hannah _________7

Unattached NTGoff, Anna _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners NTGarrett, Hannah _________2

Parker Track NTSedlacek, Maci _________3

Rec Runners NTWright, Anna _________4

Rec Runners NTKing, Aiyana _________5

Rec Runners NTLassiter, Elaina _________6

Rec Runners NTSeals, Londyn _________7

Event  19   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners NTToles, Tylan _________1

Ko.Flamezeli NTDavis, Mason _________2

Redlane runn NTHunt, Zyan _________3

Alabama Heat 13.10Edwards, Jensen _________4

Rec Runners 23.80Law, Robert _________5

Rec Runners NTMorrison, Moses _________6

Unattached NTSharp, Watt _________7

Rec Runners NTGarrett, Hayden _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Iron City Sp NTHayes, Kendyl _________2

Iron City Sp NTJones, Myles _________3

Unattached NTMcwillie, Ayden _________4

Parker Track NTDavid, Elijah _________5

Alabama Stri NTDavis, Corey _________6

Rec Runners NTBarthelemy, Jace _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached NTShanklin, Elijah _________2

Rec Runners NTJones, Saxton _________3

Iron City Sp NTHudson, Amar'e _________4

Rec Runners NTEnglish, Sam _________5

Rec Runners NTWilliams, Daniel _________6

Event  94   100 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached NTMcwillie, Leila _________2

Alabama Heat 15.30Edwards, Jannah _________3

Ko.Flamezeli 13.01Taunton, Ariel _________4

Alabama Heat 13.80Berrry, Taylor _________5

Alabama Heat NTSmith, Kaitlyn _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTDeberry, Alyssa _________3

Rec Runners NTBrant, Parker _________4

Rec Runners NTSearight, Aaliyah _________5

Redlane runn NTDobynes, Kaitlyn _________6
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Trussville Red Wave Classic 2023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  93   100 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTDeibert, Joseph _________2

Rec Runners 15.60Weber, Judah _________3

Bama Speed T 12.75Robinson-Padgett, Aiden _________4

Alabama Heat 13.20Burrow, Zavier _________5

Alabama Heat NTMarsh, Kingston _________6

Parker Track NTCrowe, Jason _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTMitchell, Khalil _________2

Rec Runners NTJones, Seth _________3

Rec Runners NTSwann, Trevon _________4

Alabama Tita NTMcCray, Gabriel _________5

Unattached NTHawkins, Jay _________6

Event  96   100 Meter Dash 15-18 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Iron City Sp NTHarris, Ryan _________2

Event  95   100 Meter Dash 15-18 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 11.57Hahn, Andrew _________4

Alabama Heat 11.10Sigler, Steven _________5

Parker Track 11.20Keith -parker, Joequez _________6

Parker Track NTWilson, Noah _________7

Event  24   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Heat 1:22.00Redd, Lauren _________3

Alabama Heat 1:20.00Smith, Jamiya _________4

Alabama Heat 1:21.36Parks, Alissa _________5

Unattached NTGregory, Hadley _________6

Event  23   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rec Runners NTMitchell, Bradley _________2

Alabama Heat NTSigler, Skylor _________3

Alabama Heat 1:11.66Shelton, Prince _________4

Alabama Heat 1:13.00Curry Jr, Robert R J _________5

Rec Runners NTWooten, Garrett _________6

Rec Runners NTMontgomery, James _________7

Event  26   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Iron City Sp 1:30.00Blackman, Piper _________2

Alabama Heat 1:25.10Montgomery, Zoe _________3

ST Louis Sco 1:14.00Glaze, Jordan _________4

Bama Speed T 1:25.00Taylor, Khloe _________5

Alabama Heat 1:25.52Montgomery, Zavanna _________6

Rec Runners NTMelvin, Sidney _________7

Event  25   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTFlores, Isaac _________1

Stonegate 1:34.35Johnston, Copeland _________2

Alabama Heat 1:27.00Roseman, Caden _________3

Alabama Heat 1:07.43Newton, Caleb _________4

Alabama Heat 1:10.00Elmore, Jordan _________5

Unattached 1:32.00Cormier, Wilkes _________6

Rec Runners NTBrown, Callaway _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Redlane runn NTJones, Jayvian _________1

Rec Runners NTHester, John _________2

Parker Track NTMiller, Jaden _________3

Redlane runn NTPulliam, Jayden _________4

Redlane runn NTFarley, Quindez _________5

Rec Runners NTParkman, Henry _________6

Rec Runners NTWilkerson, Duke _________7

Event  27   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTHallowell, Will _________2

Alabama Heat 1:16.70Bandy, Jase _________3

Bama Speed T 1:06.00Jordan, Victor _________4

Alabama Heat 1:09.00King, Alton _________5

Alabama Heat 1:18.00Edwards, Jensen _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTSimmons, Kenlyn _________3

Unattached NTBarbee, Tyler _________4

Rec Runners NTToles, Tylan _________5

Rec Runners NTDonner, Landon _________6
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Trussville Red Wave Classic 2023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  28   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Iron City Sp 1:30.00Dodson, Ella Brook _________2

Bama Speed T 1:08.00Nord, Madison _________3

Bama Speed T 1:05.00Madison, Zoey _________4

Alabama Heat 1:07.22Turner, Kori _________5

Bama Speed T 1:08.00Edwards, Talia _________6

Iron City Sp 1:30.00Rigdon, Aldrie _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached NTArmstrong, Amelia _________2

Rec Runners NTHerrin, Daly _________3

Rec Runners NTStalls, Emma _________4

Rec Runners NTReese, Olivia _________5

Rec Runners NTSpears, Avery _________6

Unattached NTHarden, Samiah _________7

Event  98   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rec Runners NTHimes, Sarah _________2

Alabama Heat NTBerrry, Taylor _________3

Alabama Heat 1:14.00Edwards, Jannah _________4

Alabama Heat NTSmith, Kaitlyn _________5

Rec Runners NTRichey, Ella _________6

Rec Runners NTHanson, Riley _________7

Event  97   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rec Runners NTWeber, Judah _________2

Alabama Tita 1:03.00McCray, Gabriel _________3

Bama Speed T 58.00Robinson-Padgett, Aiden _________4

Alabama Heat 1:00.00Burrow, Zavier _________5

Alabama Heat NTMarsh, Kingston _________6

Rec Runners NTRichardson, Kaleb _________7

Event  22   400 Meter Dash 15-18 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Iron City Sp NTHarris, Ryan _________1

Event  21   400 Meter Dash 15-18 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NTDorough, M Braeden _________2

Alabama Heat 53.00Sigler, Steven _________3

Parker Track 51.20Keith -parker, Joequez _________4

Unattached 51.52Hahn, Andrew _________5

Rec Runners NTBrown, Judson _________6

Parker Track NTWilson, Noah _________7

Unattached NTSpates, Loughton _________8

Event  33   4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTRedlane runn _________1

A NTRedlane runn _________2

Event  36   4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTIron City Sp _________3

B NTRec Runners _________4

A NTRec Runners _________5

Event  130   4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTRec Runners _________6

Event  35   4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTRec Runners _________7

Event  42   800 Meter Run 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Heat 3:03.00Montgomery, Zoe _________1

ST Louis Sco 3:05.00Glaze, Jordan _________2

Iron City Sp 3:10.00Blackman, Piper _________3

Rec Runners NTMelvin, Sidney _________4

Alabama Heat NTMontgomery, Zavanna _________5
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Trussville Red Wave Classic 2023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  44   800 Meter Run 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Heat 2:50.00Turner, Kori _________6

Iron City Sp 3:30.00Rigdon, Aldrie _________7

Rec Runners NTWeber, Sahayli _________8

Rec Runners NTHerrin, Daly _________9

Event  39   800 Meter Run 7-8 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rec Runners NTWooten, Garrett _________1

Rec Runners NTFlanigan, Nicholas _________2

Event  41   800 Meter Run 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Heat 2:35.14Newton, Caleb _________3

Stonegate 3:20.74Johnston, Copeland _________4

Rec Runners NTStinnett, Jarret _________5

Rec Runners NTWilkerson, Duke _________6

Rec Runners NTRood, Zack _________7

Rec Runners NTParkman, Henry _________8

Alabama Heat NTRoseman, Caden _________9

Rec Runners NTFlores, Isaac _________10

Event  43   800 Meter Run 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Heat 2:24.00King, Alton _________1

Bama Speed T 2:40.00Jordan, Victor _________2

Alabama Heat 2:55.00Bandy, Jase _________3

Rec Runners NTHallowell, Will _________4

Rec Runners NTSimmons, Kenlyn _________5

Unattached NTBarbee, Thomas _________6

Rec Runners NTSantiago, Avery _________7

Rec Runners NTDonner, Landon _________8

Event  103   800 Meter Run 13-14 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Heat NTMarsh, Kingston _________9

Rec Runners NTRichardson, Kaleb _________10

Event  37   800 Meter Run 15-18 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:22.00Spates, Loughton _________11

Youth N Acti 2:28.00Washington, Tyson _________12

Rec Runners NTBrown, Judson _________13

Unattached NTDorough, M Braeden _________14

Event  48   200 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Heat 36.30Smith, Jamiya _________3

Alabama Heat 33.19Parks, Alissa _________4

Alabama Heat 34.00Redd, Lauren _________5

Event  47   200 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTSoodeen, Lawrence _________2

Rec Runners 35.00Watkins, Boshe _________3

Alabama Heat 31.70Shelton, Prince _________4

Alabama Heat 33.00Curry Jr, Robert R J _________5

Unattached NTBattles, Ayden _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Redlane runn NTPatrick, Mason _________3

Alabama Heat NTSigler, Skylor _________4

Rec Runners NTMitchell, Bradley _________5

Unattached NTMcwillie, Joshua _________6

Event  50   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Iron City Sp NTPerry, Destiny _________2

Alabama Heat 35.91Montgomery, Zavanna _________3

Alabama Heat 34.48King, Jaid _________4

Alabama Heat 35.45Montgomery, Zoe _________5

Rec Runners NTMigliore, Grace _________6

Unattached NTCrow, Molly _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTBallard, Zion _________2

Unattached NTWalker, Aubrey _________3

Rec Runners NTThomas, Harper _________4

Unattached NTHale, Sydney _________5

Redlane runn NTGermany, Erionna _________6
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Trussville Red Wave Classic 2023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  49   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Rec Runners NTHester, John _________1

Redlane runn NTWilliams, Kaeden _________2

Alabama Heat 29.99Elmore, Jordan _________3

Ko.Flamezeli 28.00Rowell, Isaiah _________4

Alabama Heat 29.50Newton, Caleb _________5

Alabama Heat 33.00Roseman, Caden _________6

Redlane runn NTMaddox lll, Rance _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Redlane runn NTPulliam, Jayden _________2

Redlane runn NTHinkle, Amari _________3

Rec Runners NTBrown, Callaway _________4

Rec Runners NTGann, Jaiden _________5

Redlane runn NTJones, Jayvian _________6

Redlane runn NTPierce Jr, Benson _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Iron City Sp NTWright, Langston _________2

Unattached NTTaylor, Bryson _________3

Rec Runners NTWatkins Jr, Boris _________4

Rec Runners NTZeigler, Austin _________5

Rec Runners NTWoyak, Austin _________6

Redlane runn NTDaniels, Cortaven _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Rec Runners NTIsbell, Keegan _________2

Iron City Sp NTBrooks, Laquienten _________3

Iron City Sp NTCain, Aric _________4

Rec Runners NTTerry, Justus _________5

Parker Track NTMiller, Jaden _________6

Redlane runn NTFarley, Quindez _________7

Event  52   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTHarrell, Zoey _________1

Rec Runners NTWright, Anna _________2

Rec Runners 32.00Reese, Olivia _________3

Ko.Flamezeli 29.20Washington, Taylor _________4

Alabama Heat 30.50Turner, Kori _________5

Rec Runners 35.00Hall, Aleah _________6

Rec Runners NTKing, Aiyana _________7

Rec Runners NTSpears, Avery _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTGarrett, Hannah _________1

Unattached NTHarden, Samiah _________2

Rec Runners NTRosa, Arabella _________3

Rec Runners NTLassiter, Elaina _________4

Iron City Sp NTSmith, Kennedy _________5

Unattached NTArmstrong, Amelia _________6

Iron City Sp NTHollis, Khari _________7

Event  51   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners NTMorrison, Moses _________2

Alabama Heat 33.50Bandy, Jase _________3

Alabama Heat 30.33Edwards, Jensen _________4

Alabama Heat 30.80King, Alton _________5

Rec Runners 47.00Law, Robert _________6

Redlane runn NTHunt, Zyan _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Rec Runners NTEnglish, Sam _________2

Rec Runners NTJones, Saxton _________3

Rec Runners NTBarthelemy, Jace _________4

Unattached NTBarbee, Tyler _________5

Ko.Flamezeli NTDavis, Mason _________6

Alabama Stri NTDavis, Corey _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Iron City Sp NTHayes, Kendyl _________2

Rec Runners NTWilliams, Daniel _________3

Rec Runners NTHallowell, Will _________4

Rec Runners NTGarrett, Hayden _________5

Iron City Sp NTJones, Myles _________6

Event  100   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runners NTBrant, Parker _________2

Alabama Heat 30.00Edwards, Jannah _________3

Alabama Heat 27.50Berrry, Taylor _________4

Ko.Flamezeli 27.90Taunton, Ariel _________5

Rec Runners NTHimes, Sarah _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama Heat NTSmith, Kaitlyn _________3

Rec Runners NTHanson, Riley _________4

Redlane runn NTDobynes, Kaitlyn _________5

Rec Runners NTRichey, Ella _________6

Event  99   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Heat NTMarsh, Kingston _________1

Alabama Tita NTMcCray, Gabriel _________2

Unattached NTHawkins, Jay _________3

Alabama Heat 26.90Burrow, Zavier _________4

Rec Runners 31.00Weber, Judah _________5

Rec Runners NTSwann, Trevon _________6

Rec Runners NTJones, Seth _________7

Rec Runners NTMitchell, Khalil _________8
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Trussville Red Wave Classic 2023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Trussville Parks and Rec

Hewitt Trussville Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  102   200 Meter Dash 15-18 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Iron City Sp NTHarris, Ryan _________2

Event  101   200 Meter Dash 15-18 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 24.00Hahn, Andrew _________4

Parker Track 22.50Keith -parker, Joequez _________5

Alabama Heat 23.00Sigler, Steven _________6

Parker Track NTWilson, Noah _________7


